Board of Appeals

Status: Inactive (final disposition unknown)
Created: 2/13/1962
Ended:

Description: The Board of Appeals was established to serve as an appeal board as referenced in section 204 of
the Uniform Building Code, which the City adopted when it approved Ordinance 28 on January
31, 1956.

Authority:

Ordinances:
Resolutions: 189 (2/13/1962)

Purpose:
Powers and Duties:
Bylaws:

Bylaws Provisions:

Bylaws Link:
Notes:

On February 13, 1962, the Council adopted Resolution No. 189 creating the Board of Appeals. Appointments to
the Board are listed in the Resolution. Board appointments occur through 1967. In 1968, appointments began
to appear for the Building and Fire Advisory Board, which seems to have replaced the Board of Appeals. In
1983, the Building Advisory Board of Appeals was established.

Associated Boards: Building and Fire Advisory Board, Building Advisory Board of Appeals, Board of Plumbing E



Board of Appeals
Membership Report

C.0. Gilliam

Gerald Glenn

Robert Kahl

A.C. Mason

Peter Merlino

Ray Parrish

Vaughn Shaw

Richard Weltmer

Bob Williams

Joe Wong

William Wooldridge

2/13/1962

2/13/1962

1/17/1965

2/13/1962

12/7/1965

5/19/1970

2/13/1962

4/2/1963

1/17/1965

6/16/1964

4/2/1963

2/13/1962

Date Appointed Term Begin Date

2/13/1962

2/13/1962

1/17/1965

2/13/1962

12/7/1965

5/19/1970

2/13/1962

4/2/1963

1/17/1965

6/16/1964

4/2/1963

2/13/1962

Term End Date

2/12/1966

2/12/1965

11/19/1968

2/12/1964

5/19/1970

6/16/1974

2/13/1967

11/16/1968

12/7/1964

2/12/1963





